
KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated:-P^ /P(/2024No. y^fo/C.E/KEMU

RESULT NOTIFICATION
POST RN BSN SECOND SEMESTER

FINAL TERM EXAMINATION
SESSION 2022-2024

The result of the following candidates of Post RN BSN Second Semester Final Term Examination
Session 2022-2024 held in March, 2024 is declared as under:-

Failing
CGPA Subject(s) /

Remarks
Sr Name of the

Candidate
Roll. Father's Name GPARegistration No.No No.

3.87 PromotedWaris Ali 3.83Nabila WarisKEUGPBSN22000163920011.
Promoted3.49Shams Ul Haq 3.42Aqeela shamsKEUGPBSN22000263920022.
Promoted3.71Sabir Hussain 3.66Hina MehwishKEUGPBSN22000363920033.

Muhammad
Aslam Promoted3.663.48Kiran Fatima6392004 KEUGPBSN2200044.

Promoted3.74Latif Ahmad 3.63Abida Latif6392005 KEUGPBSN2200055.
Muhammad Ayub Promoted3.593.576. 6392006 KEUGPBSN220006 Ambreen Ayub khan
Muhammad

Ramzan
Gulshan
Ramzan

Promoted3.443.336392007 KEUGPBSN2200077.
Muhammad Raza
Khan Promoted3.52 3.68KEUGPBSN2200088. 6392008 Aarish Raza
Muhammad
Ameen Promoted3.41 3.429 6392009 KEUGPBSN220009 Sonia Ameen

Muhammad
Sadique Promoted3.66 3.79639201010. KEUGPBSN220010 Zeenat Shahzadi

Promoted3.52 3.57Bhai KhanKEUGPBSN220011 Ammara Kanwal639201111.

PromotedSadiq Hameed 3.57 3.68Sofia Shahzadi6392012 KEUGPBSN22001212.
Malik Mulazim
Hussain 3.35 3.49 PromotedSamina Hussain639201313. KEUGPBSN220013

Iftikhar Hussain 3.55Sehrish Parveen 3.71 Promoted6392014 KEUGPBSN22001414.
Shah Sawar
Chishti

Uzma Shah
Sawar 3.74 Promoted3.836392015 KEUGPBSN22001515.

Muhammad
AslamSameera Aslam 3.07 3.26 Promoted6392016 KEUGPBSN22001616.

Khadeeja
Muhammad Yar Muhammad Yar 3.33 3.59 Promoted6392017 KEUGPBSN22001717.

3.53Raja Banaras6392018 KEUGPBSN220018 Iqra Banaras 3.64 Promoted18.

Sunila Arooj Nazir Anjum19. 6392019 KEUGPBSN220019 3.48 3.45 Promoted
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KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

‘/fffo/C.E/KEMU Dated#6 pf /2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION
POST RN BSN SECOND SEMESTER

FINAL TERM EXAMINATION
SESSION 2022-2024

The result of the following candidates of Post RN BSN Second Semester Final Term Examination
Session 2022-2024 held in March, 2024 is declared as under:-

Failing
Subject(s) /

Remarks

Sr Name of the
Candidate

Roll. Father's Name GPA CGPARegistration No.No No.
Rashida
Parveen

Liaqat Ali 3.453.39 Promoted6392020 KEUGPBSN22002020.
Rehana
Yasmeen

3.25 PromotedMuhammad Ishaq 3.076392021 KEUGPBSN22002121.
Hira Abdul
Hameed

3.61 PromotedAbdul Hameed 3.466392022 KEUGPBSN22002222.

Promoted3.31Rashid Mahmood 3.24Tayyaba Rashid6392023 KEUGPBSN22002323.
Promoted3.153.09Muhammad AminShagufta Amin6392024 KEUGPBSN22002424.
Promoted3.77 3.82Muhammad ArifAndleeb Arif25.v < 6392025 KEUGPBSN220025

Muhammad Zafar
Iqbal Promoted3.66 3.71Nosheen Zafar6392026 KEUGPBSN22002626.

PromotedShahbaz Ali 3.26 3.32Nazia ShahbazKEUGPBSN220027639202727.
Promoted3.88Inayat Ullah 3.78Bushra Inayat28. KEUGPBSN2200286392028

PromotedMuhammad Hanif 3.553.5229. Rabia HanifKEUGPBSN2200296392029
Humaira
Naureen

PromotedNasrullah Aziz 3.353.3330. 6392030 KEUGPBSN220030

Rana Muhammad
Afzal Promoted3.57 3.7131. KEUGPBSN220031 Hina Fatima6392031
Muhammad
Saleem32."“6392032 3.72 3.82 PromotedAansa SaleemKEUGPBSN220032

Sarfraz 3.42 3.57 PromotedAbida Sarfarz6392033 KEUGPBSN22003333.
Abdul Majeed
AkhterSidrah Majeed 2.94 3.20 Promoted6392034 KEUGPBSN22003434.

Humera
Yasmeen Muhammad Hanif 2.96 3.06 Promoted35.. . 6392035 KEUGPBSN220035

Liaqut Ali 3.15 3.26Rehmana Liaqut PromotedKEUGPBSN220036639203636.
Yousaf MaseehSafeera Rani 3.37 3.51 PromotedKEUGPBSN22003837. 6392037

Saima Shehzadi Faqeer Hussain 3.483.37 PromotedKEUGPBSN220039639203838.
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KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Datedyft? I<>f12024T$1k) /C.E/KEMU

RESULT NOTIFICATION
POST RN BSN SECOND SEMESTER

FINAL TERM EXAMINATION
SESSION 2022-2024

The result of the following candidates of Post RN BSN Second Semester Final Term Examination
Session 2022-2024 held in March, 2024 is declared as under:-

Failing
Subject(s) /

Remarks

Sr Name of the
Candidate

Roll. Father's Name CGPARegistration No. GPANo No.
Promoted3.40Khan Muhammad 3.18KEUGPBSN220041 Abida Khan639203939.

Muhammad
Razzaq

Promoted3.653.63KEUGPBSN220042 Saima Razzaq639204040.

Promoted3.57Shah Muhammad 3.466392041 KEUGPBSN220043 Asima Bibi41.
Shamshad Ali
Rana

Alveena
Shamshad

Promoted3.493.506392042 KEUGPBSN22004442.

Promoted3.353.13KEUGPBSN220045 Pervez6392043 Faisal Shahzad43.
Promoted3.09447 ; 6392044 3.04Bashir AhmadMuhammad LatifKEUGPBSN220046

Waheed-UI-
Zaman

Promoted3.083.13Qamar-Uz-ZamanKEUGPBSN220047639204545.

2.46 Promoted2.54Arshad MasihKEUGPBSN2200496392046 Jibran Arshad46.

N°te:r>b

1. Errors and omissions excepted.
2. Maximum marks in this Examination are 600.
3. The student must obtain at least 50% marks in each course.
4. The student acquires at least 2.00 GPA in a semester will be promoted to next semester.
5. The students acquiring less than 2.00 GPA in a semester but passing in all courses will be promoted with the condition to—^ achieve more than or equivalent to 2.00 GPA in the next semester and He/ She will be put on probation for the next semester.
6. No grace marks shall be awarded.
7. In case a student fails to score 2.00 GPA in the semester of first probation, another chance shall be given to such students.

He/ She shall be conditionally promoted to next semester and shall be placed on last probation.
8. Maximum two attempts are allowed for each semester.
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